

JITENDER KUMAR Vs. HARSHIT GULATI

11.09.2025

Present: Sh. Pawan Sisodia, Ld. Counsel for the Plaintiff.
Sh. C.M. Grover and Ms. Payal Buddhiraja, Ld.
Counsels for the Defendant.

PW-1 examined in chief. Further, examination in
chief is deferred at request of Ld. Counsel for the Plaintiff.

Put up for further examination of PW-1 on
18.12.2025.

(Ankur Jain-II)
DJ-02, SHD District
KKD/Delhi 11.09.2025