

GP 11/25
SACHIN SAGAR Vs. STATE

19.11.2025

Ld. Presiding Officer is on medical leave today.

Present: Sh. Sumesh Gandhi, Ld. counsel for petitioner
(through VC)

As per directions, put up for purpose already fixed
on **05.12.2025**.

(READER)
19.11.2025